TL/H/11390
A
D
C
1
0
7
3

TL/H/11390–34
See NS Package Number MSA20
Ordering Information
Industrial Temperature Range
Package
b40§C s TA s a85§C
ADC10731CIN N16E
ADC10731CIWM M16B
ADC10732CIN N20A
ADC10732CIWM M20B
ADC10734CIMSA MSA20
ADC10734CIN N20A
ADC10734CIWM M20B
ADC10738CIN N24A
ADC10738CIWM M24B
2
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Notes 1 & 3)
If Military/Aerospace specified devices are required,
please contact the National Semiconductor Sales